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Tammy O'Neal 64 F_MR_5_APF 70.8 75 0.86955 35 42.5 47.5 47.5 30 40 -47.5 40 87.5 72.5 80 -90 80 167.5 145.64962 211.19195 2 1-F_MR_5_APF 3 Die Hard Gym
Diana Bunyard aapf 58 F_MR_4_AAPF 64.8 67.5 0.9289 65 80 82.5 82.5 30 45 47.5 45 127.5 75 102.5 105 105 232.5 215.96925 278.81630 2 1-F_MR_4_AAPF 3 Die Hard Gym
Diana Bunyard 58 F_MR_4_APF 64.8 67.5 0.9289 65 80 82.5 82.5 30 45 47.5 45 127.5 75 102.5 105 105 232.5 215.96925 278.81630 2 1-F_MR_4_APF 3 Die Hard Gym
Marin Hamel 51 F_MCR_3_AAPF 74.7 75 0.83835 100 112.5 -115 112.5 -52.5 -52.5 52.5 52.5 165 132.5 145 150 150 315 264.08025 302.90004 2 1-F_MCR_3_AAPF 3 Die Hard Gym
Nicole Boren 40 F_MCR_2_APF 121.1 SHW 0.6765 92.5 102.5 110 110 52.5 55 57.5 57.5 167.5 130 140 -145 140 307.5 208.02375 208.02375 2 1-F_MCR_2_APF 3
Krystal Hubbard 40 F_MR_2_AAPF 59.8 60 0.9903 65 72.5 75 75 40 50 -52.5 50 125 95 102.5 107.5 107.5 232.5 230.24475 230.24475 2 1-F_MR_2_AAPF 3 Die Hard Gym
Crystal West 39 F_SCR_APF 79.5 82.5 0.80495 105 115 125 125 75 77.5 -82.5 77.5 202.5 145 152.5 160 160 362.5 291.79437 0 2 1-F_SCR_APF 3 Die Hard Gym
Susan Hammerand AAPFSM 34 F_SR_AAPF 128.8 SHW 0.66715 75 100 112.5 112.5 65 75 -77.5 75 187.5 142.5 157.5 -160 157.5 345 230.16675 0 2 1-F_SR_AAPF 3 Die Hard Gym
Susan Hammerand APF SM 34 F_SR_APF 128.8 SHW 0.66715 75 100 112.5 112.5 65 75 -77.5 75 187.5 142.5 157.5 -160 157.5 345 230.16675 0 2 1-F_SR_APF 3 Die Hard Gym
Sarai Carrasco 14 F_TR_1_APF 57.5 60 1.022 52.5 -57.5 57.5 57.5 25 27.5 30 30 87.5 62.5 65 67.5 67.5 155 158.41 0 2 1-F_TR_1_APF 3 Die Hard Gym
Melissa Martin 27 F_OR_AAPF 82.8 90 0.7848 110 -125 125 125 62.5 67.5 72.5 72.5 197.5 125 145 -150 145 342.5 268.794 0 1 1-F_OR_AAPF-90 3 Die Hard Gym
Susan Hammerand 34 F_OR_AAPF 128.8 SHW 0.66715 75 100 112.5 112.5 65 75 -77.5 75 187.5 142.5 157.5 -160 157.5 345 230.16675 0 1 1-F_OR_AAPF-SHW 3 Die Hard Gym
Brad Phillips 58 M_MCR_4_APF 85.8 90 0.629 187.5 200 205 205 125 137.5 -140 137.5 342.5 215 235 -245 235 577.5 363.2475 468.95252 2 1-M_MCR_4_APF 3
Tom Dierickx 51 M_MR_3_APF 158.5 SHW 0.5169 -237.5 237.5 255 255 205 217.5 -227.5 217.5 472.5 250 272.5 277.5 277.5 750 387.675 444.66322 2 1-M_MR_3_APF 3 Die Hard Gym
Kevin Sisk 43 M_MCR_1_APF 123.8 125 0.54685 240 252.5 260 260 157.5 167.5 -175 167.5 427.5 192.5 205 -215 205 632.5 345.88262 356.60498 2 1-M_MCR_1_APF 3 Die Hard Gym
Adam Schnepp SM 38 M_SCR_APF 109.5 110 0.5632 155 170 182.5 182.5 155 170 -182.5 170 352.5 200 220 230 230 582.5 328.064 0 2 1-M_SCR_APF 3
Ryan Boren 17 M_TCR_2_APF 124.2 125 0.54635 192.5 207.5 -227.5 207.5 110 120 -127.5 120 327.5 220 240 247.5 247.5 575 314.15125 0 2 1-M_TCR_2_APF 3
Christopher Stradling 15 M_TR_1_AAPF 80.4 82.5 0.65565 -127.5 137.5 -152.5 137.5 100 107.5 -110 107.5 245 155 170 -185 170 415 272.09475 0 2 1-M_TR_1_AAPF 3
Vayden Roll 14 M_TR_1_APF 73.5 75 0.699 120 132.5 145 145 85 92.5 -97.5 92.5 237.5 150 165 185 185 422.5 295.3275 0 2 1-M_TR_1_APF 3
Andrew Clark 25 M_OCR_AAPF 88.1 90 0.61925 122.5 135 145 145 92.5 102.5 -110 102.5 247.5 167.5 180 187.5 187.5 435 269.37375 0 1 1-M_OCR_AAPF-90 3
Thomas Sharp 32 M_OCR_APF 99.1 100 0.58355 255 265 275 275 160 167.5 175 175 450 142.5 142.5 592.5 345.75337 0 1 1-M_OCR_APF-100 3 Die Hard Gym
Adam Schnepp 38 M_OCR_APF 109.5 110 0.5632 155 170 182.5 182.5 155 170 -182.5 170 352.5 200 220 230 230 582.5 328.064 0 1 1-M_OCR_APF-110 3
Trent Hollis AAPF 30 M_OR_AAPF 116.9 125 0.5546 -175 175 177.5 177.5 130 142.5 150 150 327.5 175 185 205 205 532.5 295.3245 0 1 1-M_OR_AAPF-125 3
Zach Braun 21 M_OR_AAPF 115.5 125 0.55565 162.5 175 185 185 120 127.5 -140 127.5 312.5 192.5 207.5 -217.5 207.5 520 288.938 0 1 2-M_OR_AAPF-125 3
Terry Smith 30 M_OR_APF 98 100 0.58635 200 210 227.5 227.5 165 175 185 185 412.5 250 260 272.5 272.5 685 401.64975 0 1 1-M_OR_APF-100 3
Trent Hollis 30 M_OR_APF 116.9 125 0.5546 -175 175 177.5 177.5 130 142.5 150 150 327.5 175 185 205 205 532.5 295.3245 0 1 1-M_OR_APF-125 3
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Diana Bunyard A BP 58 F_MR_4_AAPF 64.8 67.5 0.9289 30 45 47.5 45 41.8005 53.964445 2 1-F_MR_4_AAPF 3 Die Hard Gym
Diana Bunyard BP 58 F_MR_4_APF 64.8 67.5 0.9289 30 45 -47.5 45 41.8005 53.964445 2 1-F_MR_4_APF 3 Die Hard Gym
 Krystal Hubbard BP 40 F_MR_2_AAPF 59.8 60 0.9903 40 50 -52.5 50 49.515 49.515 2 1-F_MR_2_AAPF 3 Die Hard Gym
Susan Hammerand BP 34 F_OR_AAPF 128.8 SHW 0.6672 65 75 -77.5 75 50.03625 0 1 1-F_OR_AAPF-SHW 3 Die Hard Gym
Tom Dierickx BP 51 M_MR_3_APF 158.5 SHW 0.5169 205 217.5 -227.5 217.5 112.42575 128.95233 2 1-M_MR_3_APF 3 Die Hard Gym
Vince Lomardi 50 M_MR_3_APF 131.7 140 0.5387 132.5 145 -150 145 78.10425 88.257802 2 2-M_MR_3_APF 3
Chad Roll 49 M_MR_2_APF 79.4 82.5 0.6612 -142.5 -142.5 -142.5 0 0 0 2 0 0
Kevin Sisk BP 43 M_MCR_1_APF 123.8 125 0.5469 157.5 167.5 -175 167.5 91.597375 94.436893 2 1-M_MCR_1_APF 3 Die Hard Gym
Chad Roll (open) 49 M_OR_APF 79.4 82.5 0.6612 -142.5 -142.5 -142.5 0 0 0 1 0 0
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Diana Bunyard A DL 58 MR_4_AA 64.8 67.5 0.9289 75 102.5 105 105 97.5345 125.91703 2 1-F_MR_4_AAPF 3 Die Hard Gym
Diana Bunyard DL 58 MR_4_A 64.8 67.5 0.9289 75 102.5 105 105 97.5345 125.91703 2 1-F_MR_4_APF 3 Die Hard Gym
Marin Hamel DL 40 CR_3_A 74.7 75 0.8384 132.5 145 150 150 125.7525 125.7525 2 1-F_MCR_3_AAPF 3 Die Hard Gym
Krystal Hubbard DL 40 MR_2_AA 59.8 60 0.9903 95 102.5 107.5 107.5 106.45725 106.45725 2 1-F_MR_2_AAPF 3 Die Hard Gym
Nicole Boren DL 40 MR_2_A 121.1 SHW 0.6765 130 140 -145 140 94.71 94.71 2 1-F_MR_2_APF 3
Sarai Carrasco DL 14 TR_1_A 57.5 60 1.022 62.5 65 67.5 67.5 68.985 0 2 1-F_TR_1_APF 3 Die Hard Gym
Melissa Martin DL 27 _OR_AA 82.8 90 0.7848 125 145 -150 145 113.796 0 1 1-F_OR_AAPF-90 3 Die Hard Gym
Susan Hammerand DL 34 _OR_AA 128.8 SHW 0.6672 142.5 157.5 -160 157.5 105.07612 0 1 1-F_OR_AAPF-SHW 3 Die Hard Gym
Tom Dierickx DL 51 MR_3_A 158.5 SHW 0.5169 250 272.5 277.5 277.5 143.43975 164.52539 2 1-M_MR_3_APF 3 Die Hard Gym
Kevin Sisk DL 43 MCR_1_ 123.8 125 0.5469 192.5 205 -215 205 112.10425 18 2 1-M_MCR_1_APF 3 Die Hard Gym
Ian Jones 43 MR_1_A 124.4 125 0.5462 190 205 -222.5 205 111.96075 33 2 1-M_MR_1_APF 3
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Tammy O'Neal 64 F_MR_5_APF 70.8 75 0.8696 35 30 77.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 Die Hard Gym PL
Sarai Carrasco 14 F_TR_1_APF 57.5 60 1.0220 52.5 25 62.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 Die Hard Gym PL
Krystal Hubbard 40 F_MR_2_AAPF 59.8 60 0.9903 65 40 95 0.0 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 Die Hard Gym PL
Diana Bunyard 58 F_MR_4_APF 64.8 67.5 0.9289 65 30 75 0.0 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 Die Hard Gym PL

Diana Bunyard aapf 58 F_MR_4_AAPF 64.8 67.5 0.9289 65 30 75 0.0 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 Die Hard Gym PL
Susan Hammerand 34 F_OR_AAPF 128.8 SHW 0.6672 75 65 142.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 Die Hard Gym PL

Susan Hammerand AAPFSM 34 F_SR_AAPF 128.8 SHW 0.6672 75 65 142.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 Die Hard Gym PL
Susan Hammerand APF SM 34 F_SR_APF 128.8 SHW 0.6672 75 65 142.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 Die Hard Gym PL

Nicole Boren 40 F_MCR_2_APF 121.1 SHW 0.6765 92.5 52.5 130 0.0 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 PL
Marin Hamel 51 F_MCR_3_AAPF 74.7 75 0.8384 100 52.5 132.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 Die Hard Gym PL
Crystal West 39 F_SCR_APF 79.5 82.5 0.8050 105 75 145 0.0 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 Die Hard Gym PL

Melissa Martin 27 F_OR_AAPF 82.8 90 0.7848 110 62.5 125 0.0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 Die Hard Gym PL
Vayden Roll 14 M_TR_1_APF 73.5 75 0.6990 120 85 150 0.0 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 PL

Christopher Stradling 15 M_TR_1_AAPF 80.4 82.5 0.6557 132.5 100 155 0.0 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 PL
Diana Bunyard BP 58 F_MR_4_APF 64.8 67.5 0.9289 30 0.0 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 Die Hard Gym BP

Diana Bunyard A BP 58 F_MR_4_AAPF 64.8 67.5 0.9289 30 0.0 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 Die Hard Gym BP
 Krystal Hubbard BP 40 F_MR_2_AAPF 59.8 60 0.9903 40 0.0 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 Die Hard Gym BP

Susan Hammerand BP 34 F_OR_AAPF 128.8 SHW 0.6672 65 0.0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 Die Hard Gym BP
Marin Hamel DL 40 F_MCR_3_AAPF 74.7 75 0.8384 132.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 Die Hard Gym DL

Sarai Carrasco DL 14 F_TR_1_APF 57.5 60 1.0220 62.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 Die Hard Gym DL
Melissa Martin DL 27 F_OR_AAPF 82.8 90 0.7848 125 0.0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 Die Hard Gym DL

Krystal Hubbard DL 40 F_MR_2_AAPF 59.8 60 0.9903 95 0.0 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 Die Hard Gym DL
Susan Hammerand DL 34 F_OR_AAPF 128.8 SHW 0.6672 142.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 Die Hard Gym DL

Diana Bunyard DL 58 F_MR_4_APF 64.8 67.5 0.9289 75 0.0 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 Die Hard Gym DL
Diana Bunyard A DL 58 F_MR_4_AAPF 64.8 67.5 0.9289 75 0.0 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 Die Hard Gym DL

Nicole Boren DL 40 F_MR_2_APF 121.1 SHW 0.6765 130 0.0 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 DL
Andrew Clark 25 M_OR_AAPF 88.1 90 0.6193 122.5 92.5 167.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 PL

Adam Schnepp 38 M_OCR_APF 109.5 110 0.5632 155 155 200 0.0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 PL
Adam Schnepp SM 38 M_SCR_APF 109.5 110 0.5632 155 155 200 0.0 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 PL

Zach Braun 21 M_OR_AAPF 115.5 125 0.5557 162.5 120 192.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 PL
Trent Hollis 30 M_OR_APF 116.9 125 0.5546 175 130 175 0.0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 PL

Trent Hollis AAPF 30 M_OR_AAPF 116.9 125 0.5546 175 130 175 0.0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 PL
Brad Phillips 58 M_MCR_4_APF 85.8 90 0.6290 187.5 125 215 0.0 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 PL
Ryan Boren 17 M_TCR_2_APF 124.2 125 0.5464 192.5 110 220 0.0 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 PL
Terri Smith 30 M_OR_APF 198 SHW 0.4914 200 165 250 0.0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 PL

Tom Dierickx 51 M_MR_3_APF 158.5 SHW 0.5169 237.5 205 250 0.0 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 Die Hard Gym PL
Kevin Sisk 43 M_MCR_1_APF 123.8 125 0.5469 240 157.5 192.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 Die Hard Gym PL

Thomas Sharp 32 M_OCR_APF 99.1 100 0.5836 255 130 245 0.0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 Die Hard Gym PL
Chad Roll 49 M_MR_2_APF 79.4 82.5 0.6612 82.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 BP
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Chad Roll Open 49 M_OR_APF 79.4 82.5 0.6612 82.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 BP
Vince Lomardi 50 M_MR_3_APF 131.7 140 0.5387 132.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 BP
Kevin Sisk BP 43 M_MCR_1_APF 123.8 125 0.5469 157.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 Die Hard Gym BP

Tom Dierickx BP 51 M_MR_3_APF 158.5 SHW 0.5169 205 0.0 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 Die Hard Gym BP
Ian Jones 43 M_MR_1_APF 124.4 125 0.5462 190 0.0 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 DL

Tom Dierickx DL 51 M_MR_3_APF 158.5 SHW 0.5169 250 0.0 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 Die Hard Gym DL
Kevin Sisk DL 43 M_MCR_1_APF 123.8 125 0.5469 192.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 Die Hard Gym DL
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